

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**Main Case No.:** C.C. No.389,391,423 of 2025 & 1626,1632,1751 & 1755 of 2024

# PROCEEDING SHEET

| SL. No. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------|------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
| 01      | 30.06.2025 | <p><u>BVR,J</u></p> <p>List on 04.07.2025</p> <p>(BO)</p> <p>dsk</p> |             |

| SL.<br>No. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|------------|------|-------|----------------|
|            |      |       |                |

| SL.<br>No. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|------------|------|-------|----------------|
|            |      |       |                |

| SL.<br>No. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|------------|------|-------|----------------|
|            |      |       |                |

| SL.<br>No. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|------------|------|-------|----------------|
|            |      |       |                |

| SL.<br>No. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|------------|------|-------|----------------|
|            |      |       |                |