

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
HYDERABAD

**Main Case No: CC.Nos.391, 389, 423 of 2025 and
1626,1632,1751,1755 of 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	29.08.2025	<u>BVR,J</u> At request made on behalf of learned Additional advocate General, List on 04.09.2025 under the same caption in Motion List. B/o <i>dsk</i>	